BK sprint
Borgloon 14.5.2023

Omega
TROL
Omloop : D65 Volledige uitslagen op Webres
Afstand : 1690m (Hoogteverschil 40m) 1. Chantal GILLES 0:20:36
A, . . " 2. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:21:58
TIJd ) 03853 (23 OO /km) 3. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:23:16

1. 00:06:05 118m 51'33"/km
2. 00:07:12 00:13:17 261m 27'35"/km
3. 00:03:39 00:16:56 168m 21'44"/km
4, 00:02:59 00:19:55 105m 28'25"/km
5. 00:03:25 00:23:20 207m 16'30"/km
6. 00:02:54 00:26:14 121m 23'58"/km
7. 00:02:02 00:28:16 130m 15'38"/km
8. 00:04:11 00:32:27 174m 24'03"/km
9. 00:05:22 00:37:49 310m 17'19"/km
0. 00:00:34 00:38:23 35m 16'11"/km
1. 00:00:30 00:38:53 38m 13'09"/km
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